



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	76011075200	MAIN HARNESS		1.00
2	000700000BH	SPARE CONNECTOR BH 6-PINS	DIAGNOSTIC PORT	1.00
3	75011088010	FUSE 10A 07		0.00
3	75011088015	FUSE 15A 07		0.00
4	58011109125	FUSE 25 A		0.00
4	58011109115	FUSE 15 A		0.00
5	75011087050	RUBBER CASING FOR FUSE BOX		1.00
8	0024060206	HH collar screw M6x20 TX30		1.00
9	76011060100	DC HORN 12V		1.00
10	49007439000	CLAMP RSGU 15/12		1.00
11	78105081010	SCREW TORX M5X10		3.00

12	000700000BH01	DUMMY PLUG 6-PIN		1.00
13	61111018100	Temperatur sensor		1.00
14	76011048000	AMBIENT-AIR TEMP. SENSOR CABLE		1.00
15	76011057000	BRACKET F. FUSE BOX		1.00
16	69008021080	clip nut M5		2.00
17	44011076200	CABLE TIE 200/3,6MM BLACK		0.00
18	60011093045	RUBBER CABLE TIE 45MM 03		0.00
19	76011090000	BRACKET SENSOR BOX		1.00
20	76011090010	SLEEVE 4,5X14X10MM		2.00
21	62142041100	Damper 40 SHORE		4.00
22	0912040163	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 4X16		2.00
23	0021040003	WASHER DIN9021-A 4,3		2.00
24	0024060106	HH COLLAR SCREW M6X10 TX30		2.00
25	60342090000	SLOPING POSITIONS SENSOR		1.00
26	61342090050	COVER SENSOR BOX		1.00
27	83008000015	SPECIAL SCREW M6X15X3		2.00
28	76011094000	CABLE SUPPORT		1.00
29	76011093000	CABLE SUPPORT		2.00